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NAME

ACDA, RON MICHAEL V.
JONAS, JEAN ARCHIEVAL G.

MACALALAG, FRANCES SERENAT.

SERRANO, EDRIEL F.
INOCANDO, GIL PHILLIP C.
FUJIMORI, YOSHIKI R.
FAJARDO, IANA ANGELA C.
SIBULO, RICA MAE O.
ANTOLIN, KAILA MAE C.
BARZAGA, LORENZO A.
MAGUEFLOR, FRANCIS MIKAEL M.

RAMIREZ, JAIE ALSHAINE IERATHEL A.

CANON, FRANCINE MYR A..
DE LUNA, JUSTIN LEIGH A.
SABAL, PAUL JOSEPH C.
BANAGA, GENE JOMARI B.
CLAY, AEDIN HUNTER A.
UY, JAN LENDL R.
ZANTUA, ROELLE ANGELA V.
ROQUE, JEREMI AUSTINE C.
DE LEON, ABBY GAILE Y.
PURCIA IV, GUILBERT R.
SANTOS, JULIAN PAUL JOSE O.
MAGBITANG, MARC ANGELO A.
VILLANUEVA, PAULO MIGUEL B.
JARA, JOSHUA MATTHEW T.

SEROGNAS, RENNER DANIELLE S.

LIMOS, CHRISTIAN JULIA E.
PANGAN, WINFRED MARYEL S.
PEREZ, ROLDAN JOSEPH M.

ARANDELA, ZUSHIELA AHN MARI L.

HERRERA, GREGORIO RAFAEL D.
OIDEM, JAMES MARWIN JM D.
DACIO, GABRIEL S.
HAWILI, ARMANDO ARNOLD G.

OVERALL $CORE
(OVER 150 ITEMS)
130
125
125
124
124
118
112
111
110
108
108
107
107
107
107
107
106
106
106
106
106
105
105
105
105
105
104
104
104
104
104
103
103
103
103

JUNIOR HIGH

Sta Rosa Sci & Tech High Sch
Philippine Science HS - Main
De La Salle University STC
Muntinlupa Science High Sch
Manila Science High School
International School for Better Beginnings
Canossa School - Sta Rosa
Muntinlupa Science High Sch
Sta Rosa Sci & Tech High Sch
De La Salle Santiago Zobel Sch
De La Salle Santiago Zobel Sch
Laguna Science National High Sch
Muntinlupa Science High Sch
San Pablo City Science
Pedro Guevara Meml Natl
Quezon Science High Sch
De La Salle Santiago Zobel Sch
De La Salle Santiago Zobel Sch
Aquinas University of Legaspi
Xavier School Nuvali
Pagsanjan Academy
De La Salle Santiago Zobel Sch
San Pablo City Science
Muntinlupa Science High Sch
Quezon Science High Sch
Caritas Don Bosco Sch
Holy Nazarene Christian School
Manila Science High School
San Pablo City Science
Pedro Guevara Meml Natl
Quezon City Science High Sch
De La Salle Santiago Zobel Sch
Sta Rosa Sci & Tech High Sch
Canossa School - Sta Rosa
San Pablo City Science

SENIOR HIGH

Sta Rosa Sci & Tech High Sch
San Pablo City Science
De La Salle University STC
De La Salle University - Taft
Manila Science High School
International School for Children
Canossa School - Sta Rosa
Muntinlupa Science High Sch
Sta Rosa Sci & Tech High Sch
De La Salle Santiago Zobel Sch
De La Salle Santiago Zobel Sch
Los Banos Senior High School
Muntinlupa Science High Sch
San Pablo City Science
Laguna Senior High School
Quezon Science High Sch
De La Salle Santiago Zobel Sch
De La Salle Santiago Zobel Sch
Ateneo de Naga University
Xavier School Nuvali
Laguna Senior High School
De La Salle Santiago Zobel Sch
San Pablo City Science
Muntinlupa Science High Sch
Quezon Science High Sch
De La Salle University STC
Cavite Natl Sci HS
Manila Science High School
San Pablo City Science
Laguna Senior High Schoo
Quezon City Science High Sch
De La Salle Santiago Zobel Sch
Sta Rosa Sci & Tech High Sch
Canossa School - Sta Rosa
San Pablo City Science



32
37
37
37
37
41
41
41
41
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
54
54
54
54
54
54
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
69
69
69
69

ILUMIN, RANDEL E.

PIAMONTE, RAYMOND MATHEW F.

REGINIO, CHRISTIAN VINCENT M.
MANOZON, JESTER G.
CHING, NEIL LENNARD C.

ALVAREZ, MONIV ALESSANDRA L.

TORRES, ERIKA DAPHNE B.
BUERA, GRACIELLE AIRA D.
PINAWIN, ANNE CIELO YSABEL N.
MENDOZA, KRISTINE MAY T.
CRISTOBAL, JENNY ROSE P.
GONZALEZ, MONICA BIANCA R.
MACASINAG, JAMIE LINETTE H.
DE CASTRO, IRVIN OLIVER C.
MANZANARES, BENEDICT A.
HABITAN, ELIANAH MARIE M.

SAQUILAYAN, REXTER XAVIER MATTHEW C.

ABANO, GWEN LEILA U.
SALMINGO, DENZEL LYLE B.
ADILLE, CATHERINE M.
ECHANO, KOLIN ANGELO N.
BARCELON, JOSEPH ORLAND D.
CATIPON, JOYLA MARIE A.
CHEN, TZU HSUANN Y.
KIER, MARC RANDOLPH C.
JAAFAR, OMARKAYAM A.
ARAQUE, SAM VINCENT M.
GARCIA, DARIN GABRIEL
NAPOLIS, JERALD KINO 1.
FLORES, RAINE GEM L.
FLORES, FATIMA JOIE U.
NERPIO, PAULA ROSE A.
CONTRERAS, DIEGO LEANDRO L.
BANAAG, RAFAEL JULIAN Z.
CINCO, JOHN RAYMART O.
KIJIMA, KARREL A.
QUITADIO, JUSTIN ANTHONY C.

103
102
102
102
102
101
101
101
101
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
99
99
99
99
99
99
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
97

St. Joseph Academy of Sariaya, Quezon
De La Salle Santiago Zobel Sch
Manila Science High School
San Pablo City Science
Sta Rosa Sci & Tech High Sch
Lipa Science Natl High Sch
Lipa Science Natl High Sch
San Jose Natl HS - Batangas
Manila Science High School
Laguna Science National High Sch
Muntinlupa Science High Sch
Muntinlupa Science High Sch
Muntinlupa Science High Sch
Sta Rosa Sci & Tech High Sch
Sta Rosa Sci & Tech High Sch
Paraflague Science High Sch
Manila Science High School
Quezon Science High Sch
De La Salle Santiago Zobel Sch
Pacita Complex Natl High Sch
Sta Rosa Sci & Tech High Sch
San Pablo City Science
San Pablo City Science
De La Salle Greenhills
De La Salle Santiago Zobel Sch
Laguna Science National High Sch
Lipa Science Natl High Sch
Sta Rosa Sci & Tech High Sch
Muntinlupa Science High Sch
Pedro Guevara Meml Natl
Quezon Science High Sch
Manila Science High School
Mary Help of Christians College
De La Salle Santiago Zobel Sch
Pedro Guevara Meml Natl
Don Bosco College
Amazing Grace School

St. Joseph Academy of Sariaya, Quezon
De La Salle Santiago Zobel Sch
Manila Science High School
San Pablo City Science
Sta Rosa Sci & Tech High Sch
Lipa Science Natl High Sch
Lipa Science Natl High Sch
San Pablo City Science
De La Salle University - Taft
Los Banos Senior High School
Muntinlupa Science High Sch
Muntinlupa Science High Sch
Muntinlupa Science High Sch
Sta Rosa Sci & Tech High Sch
Sta Rosa Sci & Tech High Sch
Parafiaque Science High Sch
Manila Science High School
NO SCHOOL INDICATED
De La Salle Santiago Zobel Sch
Malayan Colleges Laguna
Sta Rosa Sci & Tech High Sch
San Pablo City Science
De La Salle Greenhills
De La Salle Santiago Zobel Sch
Los Banos Senior High School
Lipa Science Natl High Sch
Sta Rosa Sci & Tech High Sch
De La Salle Santiago Zobel Sch
Laguna Senior High Schoo
Quezon Science High Sch
Manila Science High School
Mary Help of Christians College
De La Salle Santiago Zobel Sch
Laguna Senior High School
Don Bosco College
Malayan Colleges Laguna



69
69
69
69
77
77
77
77
77
77
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92

ABUEL, TRISTAN JOSHUA A.
AQUINO, RHIA MAE C.
USMAN, JANMEL L.
POSADAS, JOSE ANTONIO G.
REYES, EDRON JEDRICK A.
LATUNIO, MARIE ANTOINETTE
CARRIEDO, LOREVIC REGINALD A.
RAJAGOPALAN, RAMONA S.
CORONADO, ALIA NIL C.
PAGLINAWAN, CHESTER T.
GARCIA, ELLA KIRSTEN R.
ACUISA, LOUISE DOMINIQUE B.
PISANO, DAVID YZEKIEL A.
DIMAANO, DEANNA FAITH M.
RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MIGUEL D.
CAGAS, JOSHUA GLENN L.
0JOS, DANIELLA MAYVERIN P.
VALERIO, JERMAINE C.
DORINGO, JOSHUA ALLEN M.
DE MESA, ALYSSA JOAN C.

DIMATATAC, GABRIELLE SOFIA MA. B.

BENTER, JUSTIN CONRAD M.
GLORIOSO, REIJEL L.
PENAFLOR , ZYRILL RENZO C.
CABUCOQY, ABIGAIL S.
COLES, HANNAH ERICA O.
DELA CRUZ, MARIE CELESTINE A.
LAR, JEFF EMERSON F.
VARGAS, FRANCIS LOUIE N.
ARRAZ, PAULINE THERESE F.
FIGUEROA, ANGELICA LYNN F.
BETIS, JOYCE B.
TRAJANO, JEMINA CLAIRE K.
BASA, AMADOR Il C.
BARROGO, LUIGI B.

97
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94

San Pablo City Science
Samuel Christian College
Imus National High Sch
De La Salle Greenhills
De La Salle Santiago Zobel Sch
Lipa Science Natl High Sch
Sta Rosa Sci & Tech High Sch
De La Salle Santiago Zobel Sch
San Pablo City Science
Manila Science High School
De La Salle Santiago Zobel Sch
Laguna Science National High Sch
San Pablo City Science
Lipa Science Natl High Sch
Sta Rosa Sci & Tech High Sch
Manila Science High School
Laguna College
Quezon Science High Sch
Sta Rosa Sci & Tech High Sch
De La Salle Santiago Zobel Sch
De La Salle Santiago Zobel Sch
Oriental Mindoro Natl HS
Pedro Guevara Meml Natl
Los Banos National High Sch
Muntinlupa Science High Sch
Sta Rosa Sci & Tech High Sch
Sta Rosa Sci & Tech High Sch
Sta Rosa Sci & Tech High Sch
Sta Rosa Sci & Tech High Sch
Immaculate Conception Academy
Cavite Natl Sci HS
Canossa School - Sta Rosa
Canossa School - Sta Rosa
Poten & Eliseo Quesada Mem'l Nat'l HS
De La Salle University STC

San Pablo City Science
Samuel Christian College
General Pantaleon Garcia Senior HS
De La Salle Greenhills
De La Salle Santiago Zobel Sch
Lipa Science Natl High Sch
Sta Rosa Sci & Tech High Sch
De La Salle Santiago Zobel Sch
San Pablo City Science
Manila Science High School
De La Salle Santiago Zobel Sch
Laguna Senior High Schoo
San Pablo City Science
Lipa Science Natl High Sch
Sta Rosa Sci & Tech High Sch
Manila Science High School
San Pablo City Science
Quezon Science High Sch
Sta Rosa Sci & Tech High Sch
De La Salle Santiago Zobel Sch
De La Salle Santiago Zobel Sch
Oriental Mindoro Natl HS
Laguna Senior High School
Los Banos Senior High School
Muntinlupa Science High Sch
Sta Rosa Sci & Tech High Sch
Malayan Colleges Laguna
Sta Rosa Sci & Tech High Sch
Sta Rosa Sci & Tech High Sch
De La Salle Health Science Institute
Cavite Natl Sci HS
Canossa School - Sta Rosa
Canossa School - Sta Rosa
Not applicable
De La Salle University STC



